
Gas

Gas

36
20

23

41

22

64 28

52

1

3

2 19 30 14 42 32 39 7 9 40 50 45

10

63

48

27 34 35 55 54 53 8 41 12

33 16 11

47

43

5

5

44

51
18

13 6

1115

18

19

17

1

2

5

16

3

9

4

7

12

V V

E. G.
F.

A.
B.

D.
C.

H.

Clocktower

Trova
Sculpture

Park

US Bank
Plaza

Nutt Park

Boland
Plaza

"the Quad"

Gas

N
or

th
 G

ra
nd

N
or

th
 G

ra
nd

Sp
ri

ng
Sp

ri
ng

Lindell

Forest Park

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus MapSAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus MapSAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map
Northwest Area , Map 1 of 3

West

Lindell

Laclede

Forest Park

W Pine Mall

 East

West
64

Legend

Campus Map Areas

Building Index (map section)

Parking Garage/Lot Index (map section)

= Building

= Parking Garage/Lot

= Garage/Lot Entrance

= Visitor Parking

= Client Parking

 1. Northwest Area
 2. Northeast Area
 3. South Area/Health Sciences Center

1. 2.

3.

* Affiliated with Saint Louis University

#

#

V

C

Academic Services Center (1) 
Bannister House (1)
Bauman-Eberhard Center (1)
Billiken Sports Complex (2)
Busch Memorial Center (BMC) (2)
Clemens Hall (1)
Cook Hall (1)
Cupples House (1)
Davis-Shaugnessey Hall (1)
DeMattias Hall (1)
DesPeres Hall (1)
DuBourg Hall (1)
Earhart Hall (2)
Family Development Center (1)
Fitzgerald Hall (2)
Fusz Memorial Hall (1)
Grand Forest Apartments (2)
Griesedieck Hall (1)
Humanities Building (1)
Jesuit Hall* (1)
Kelley Auditorium (2)
Laclede Houses (1)
Laclede Parking Garage (1)
Macelwane Hall (2)
Manresa Center (2)
Marchetti Towers (2)
 Marguerite Hall (1)
Marion Rumsey-Cartier Hall (1)
McDonnell-Douglas Hall (2)
McGannon Hall (1)
Monsanto Hall (2)
Morrisey Hall (1)

MOCRA (1)
Notre Dame Hall (1)
 O'Brien Alumni Center (1)
O'Donnell Hall (SLUMA) (1)
Olive Parking Garage (2)
Oliver Hall (2)
Omer Poos Law Library (1)
O'Neil Hall (1)
Pius XII Memorial Library (1)
Queen's Daughters Hall (1)
Reinert Hall (1)
Ritter Hall (2)
St. Francis Xavier Church (1)
Shannon Hall (2)
Simon Rec Center (1)
Student Village (1)
Tegler Hall (2)
Verhaegen Hall (1)
Walsh Hall (1)
Wolf Building (1)
Wuller Hall (1)
Xavier Hall (1)
Xavier Hall Annex (1)
3741 Laclede (1)
3507 Lindell (1)
3515 Lindell (1)
3322 Olive (2)
321 N Spring (1)
3401 Washington (2)
3408 Washington (2)
3840 W Pine Mall (1)
Boileau Hall (1)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

 Canisius Lot
Detroit Mercy Lot
Fordham Lot
Georgetown Lot
Gonzaga Lot
Holy Cross Lot
Laclede Garage
Le Moyne Lot
Loyola Lot
Olive Garage

Regis Lot
Rockhurst Garage
Saint Joseph Lot
Saint Peters Lot
San Francisco Lot
Santa Clara Lot
Seattle Lot
Scranton Lot
Xavier Lot

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

Downtown St. Louis, 1.75 

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

©2001 Saint Louis University

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map



SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

Saint Louis University
Arena

(under construction)

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

36
20

37

23

41

3

4 42 32 39 7 9 26 50 45

54 53 8 41 12

33 16 11

47

43

5

4

4

5

44

21

46

31

38

24

26

1549 29

57

59

58

61

62 13

17

51
18

1

2

3

6

16
14

8

4

10

5

8

11

V

V

Clocktower

Laclede
Park

Firstar
Plaza

N

Borland
Plaza

"the Quad"

Gas

Gas

N
or

th
 G

ra
nd

N
or

th
 G

ra
nd

Th
er

es
a

C
om

pt
on

Le
on

ar
d

C
ha

nn
in

g

C
om

pt
on

Sp
ri

ng
Sp

ri
ng Olive

Lindell Olive

Washington

Locust

Laclede Mall (foot traffic only)

Forest Park

 East

West
64

Downtown St. Louis, 1.5 miles

. Louis, 1.75 
©2001 Saint Louis University

Legend

Campus Map Areas

Building Index (map section)

Parking Garage/Lot Index (map section)

= Building

= Parking Garage/Lot

= Garage/Lot Entrance

= Visitor Parking

= Client Parking

 1. Northwest Area
 2. Northeast Area
 3. South Area/Health Sciences Center

1. 2.

3.

* Affiliated with Saint Louis University

#

#

V

C

Academic Services Center (1) 
Bannister House (1)
Bauman-Eberhard Center (1)
Billiken Sports Complex (2)
Busch Memorial Center (BMC) (2)
Clemens Hall (1)
Cook Hall (1)
Cupples House (1)
Davis-Shaugnessey Hall (1)
DeMattias Hall (1)
DesPeres Hall (1)
DuBourg Hall (1)
Earhart Hall (2)
Family Development Center (1)
Fitzgerald Hall (2)
Fusz Memorial Hall (1)
Grand Forest Apartments (2)
Griesedieck Hall (1)
Humanities Building (1)
Jesuit Hall* (1)
Kelley Auditorium (2)
Laclede Houses (1)
Laclede Parking Garage (1)
Macelwane Hall (2)
Manresa Center (2)
Marchetti Towers (2)
 Marguerite Hall (1)
Marion Rumsey-Cartier Hall (1)
McDonnell-Douglas Hall (2)
McGannon Hall (1)
Monsanto Hall (2)
Morrisey Hall (1)

MOCRA (1)
Notre Dame Hall (1)
 O'Brien Alumni Center (1)
O'Donnell Hall (SLUMA) (1)
Olive Parking Garage (2)
Oliver Hall (2)
Omer Poos Law Library (1)
O'Neil Hall (1)
Pius XII Memorial Library (1)
Queen's Daughters Hall (1)
Reinert Hall (1)
Ritter Hall (2)
St. Francis Xavier Church (1)
Shannon Hall (2)
Simon Rec Center (1)
Student Village (1)
Tegler Hall (2)
Verhaegen Hall (1)
Walsh Hall (1)
Wolf Building (1)
Wuller Hall (1)
Xavier Hall (1)
Xavier Hall Annex (1)
3741 Laclede (1)
3507 Lindell (1)
3515 Lindell (1)
3322 Olive (2)
321 N Spring (1)
3401 Washington (2)
3408 Washington (2)
3840 W Pine Mall (1)
Boileau Hall (1)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

 Canisius Lot
Detroit Mercy Lot
Fordham Lot
Georgetown Lot
Gonzaga Lot
Holy Cross Lot
Laclede Garage
Le Moyne Lot
Loyola Lot
Olive Garage

Regis Lot
Rockhurst Garage
Saint Joseph Lot
Saint Peters Lot
San Francisco Lot
Santa Clara Lot
Seattle Lot
Scranton Lot
Xavier Lot

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus MapSAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus MapSAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map
Northeast Area, Map 2 of 3

Entrance to
Saint Peters &
Le Moyne Lots
via
Compton



SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

Doisy
Research
Center

(under construction)

Gas
 1. Allied Health Building 
 2. Anheuser-Busch Institute*
 3. Auxiliary House*
 4. Bakery Building
 5. Cardinal Glennon Children's Hospital*
 5a. Cardinal Glennon Annex*
 6. Caroline Building
 7. Center for Advanced Dental Education (CADE)
 9. DesLoge Towers*
 10. Doctors Office Building
 11. Doisy Hall
 12. Donco Building
 13. Drummond Hall
 14. School of Nursing
 15. Hickory Parking Garage East
 16. Hickory Parking Garage West
 17. Institute of Molecular Virology
 19. MacDonald Building
 21. Pediatric Research Institute (PRI)
 22. Orthopedic & Rehabilitation Center*
 23. Saint Louis University Hospital*
 24. Saint Louis University Hospital West Pavilion*
 25. Salus Center
 26. Learning Resources Center (LRC)
 27. Schwitalla Hall (School of Medicine)
 28. Vista Parking Garage*
 29. Wohl Mental Health Institute*

 1. Boston Lot
 2. Connolly Lot
 3. Creighton Lot
 4. Crumpler Lot
 5. Curie Lot
 6. Duarte Lot
 7. Flexner Lot
 9. Fleming Lot
 10. Harvey Lot
 11. Helmholtz Lot
 12. Hickory Garage East

 13. Hickory Garage West 
 14. Hiltz Lot
 16. Pasteur Lot
 17. Salk Lot
 18. Schwitalla Lot
 19. Spring Hill Lot
 20. Smith Lot
 21. Vista Garage
 22. Wald Lot
 23. Wheeling Lot

Legend

Campus Map Areas

Building Index

Parking Garage/Lot Index

= Building

= Parking Garage/Lot

= Garage/Lot Entrance

= Visitor Parking

= Client Parking

#

#

V

C

 * Affiliated with Saint Louis University

 1. Northwest Area
 2. Northeast Area
 3. South Area/Health Sciences Center

1. 2.

3.
G

ra
nd

 B
lv

d.
G

ra
nd

 B
lv

d.
G

ra
nd

 B
lv

d.

ChouteauChouteau

Sp
ri

ng

So
ut

h 
G

ra
nd

M
ot

ar
d

C
ar

r

Th
er

es
a

Th
er

es
a

Ra
nk

en

Lo
ui

si
an

na

Sp
ri

ng

So
ut

h 
G

ra
nd

V
ir

gi
ni

a

LaSalle

Hickory

Rutger

Rutger

Caroline
Caroline

Mall

Vista

Vista

Park

Lafayette

Lafayette

Henrietta
Park

Blaine McRee

Hickory

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map
South Area/Health Sciences Center, Map 3 of 3

©2001 Saint Louis University

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d.

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY Campus Map

1 7

3

4

5

5a

2

9
14

15

28

22
13

27
26

23
12

24

11

29

16

10

25

21

17

6

12

10

11

13 V

5

18

3

1
V

V

V

2

7

4

9

 EastWest

Shaw

44

N

20

22

6
14

16

17

19

21

23


